
C

C

C

1986

1987

1989

2680-29

2680-30

2680-32

Grading

Grading

Conc. Surfacing

Conc. Surfacing

Bit. Overlay

27’

27’

24’

Rdwy. 1

11"

10

3"

1

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341 1/2 "

C

1992

1992

M

4509

2680-34

Grading

Conc. Surfacing

Conc. Rehab.

27’ 10  1/2 "

 1/2 "
9.140

9.140

0.473

0.473

Ref. Pt.  070+00.958 - 080+00.583

1  MI.

9.102 MiS

2005 2680-35

S04189 Unbond Conc O/L, conc

& Bit Milling, Bit. 

surfacing, Approach

27’ 8" O/L CD 15, Non-reinforced

10.5" ("Conc. Removal Area" -on Typical Sec., is usually in Subcut Areas.)

9.149  Mi.

Line 14;   New, Grading, constr. "Conc. 

E.B. only)
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2 2

2680

94

Grant

4B

Otter Tail-Grant Co. Line to Grant Douglas Co. Line

Ref. Pt. 70+00.958 - 80+00.583

S

2007 2180-90 Conc. Rehab. W.B. only

9.141 Mi.

2008 2680-40 Conc. Rehab. W.B. only

8.551 Mi.S

R

2009 2680-41

Conc. Rehab. 0.463 Mi.

1  MI.

2014 8824-115

Milled Rumble Stripes

Continuous LT & RT

EBEB

16"

9.62 Mi.

Bit. Mill & Overlay

Spec 2360

Guardrail

EB

WBShldr pavmt

Shldr pavmt EB
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YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


